
Start at March 2, 2017

RHU WATER METER REPORT 

D
ay    Date

MAIN TANK

m
3

Block E - South

m
3

Block E - North

m
3

Irrigation  m
3

Monday 13/03/2017 558 14 3

Monday 20/03/2017 271 10 3

Monday 27/03/2017 432 16 5

Monday 3/04/2017 430 1.4 5

Monday 10/4/2017 387 32 5

Monday 17/04/2017 391 20 3

Monday 24/04/2017 314 15
3

Tuesday 02/05/2017 435 25
6

Monday 08/05/2017 318 15
4

79 starting may 5, 2017

Monday 15/05/2017 131 20
9

73 we stopped irrigation for green area for 3 days

Monday 22/05/2017 355 17
12

147

Monday 29/05/2017 315 15
6

107

Monday 05/06/2017 400 16
6

165

Monday 12/06/2017 474 20
4

158

Monday 19/06/2017 447 18
6

116 we stopped irrigation for green area for H E.P.M Iftar (2 days)

Wednesday 28/06/2017 482 51
7

209

Monday 03/07/2017 289 17
7

111

Monday 10/07/2017 421 22
13

156

Monday 18/07/2017 370 22
5

153

Monday 24/07/2017 411 22
7

155

Monday 31/07/2017 432 20
29

159

Monday 14/08/2017 358 23
6 151

Monday 11/09/2017 1936 38
16 270

Wednesday 04/10/2017 1467 42
17 277

Thursday 09/11/2017 1978 82
33 547


